
Subject: FW: NEW (4-Series) - Kenilworth Elementary (Redditt/Tully) DUE = Next Available
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/22/2022, 10:27 AM
To: "ddb@davidbethel.com" <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Good Morning David- Here is another project for you!
Thanks,
JIll

Jill Hundley
Industrial Design Manager, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5302  EXT.: 5302
jhundley@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Monday, August 15, 2022 11:39 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Carey Klug <carey.klug@vollrathco.com>
Subject: NEW (4-Series) - Kenilworth Elementary (Redditt/Tully) DUE = Next Available

Hello,
Sales is requesting drawings for Kenilworth Elementary School.

I have attached –
1. Quote
2. Item #4 has a Two Tiered Over Shelf Speed Serve Style Unit with LED Light Strip on Top

Level – this is the same as was done for Kiva Elementary, drawn by Erin.

I would strongly suggest the drawing for this project is in house and not send to David Bethel.

FW: NEW (4-Series) - Kenilworth Elementary (Redditt/Tul... mailbox:///C:/Users/David/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbi...
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REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Drawing Packet

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

Quote_Kenilworth_Elem_School_C_13838.pdf 209 KB
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Subject: RE: KENILWORTH ES - VL-KENIL # 1
From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/26/2022, 3:02 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>, Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,
Please update item #4 – storage is listed on the quote. Please remove the note about the ‘Powder Coat TBD’ Storage
door.
Also, item #5 from the quote is not found. Please add.

Thanks,
Sheila

From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Friday, August 26, 2022 1:29 PM
To: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>

RE: KENILWORTH ES - VL-KENIL # 1 mailbox:///C:/Users/David/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbi...
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Subject: KENILWORTH ES - VL-KENIL # 1

08-26-2022 : 02:27:25p

--
DIRECT LINK : HTTP://WWW.DAVIDBETHEL.COM/KENIL/INDEX.HTM

KENILWORTH ES - JILL HUNDLEY - KENIL
VL-KENIL : KENILWORTH ES
+++++

Thanks! -David

David Bethel
Fabricated Designs, Inc. v. 757-595-5949
hƩp://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

--
This email has been checked for viruses by AVG anƟvirus soŌware.
www.avg.com
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